RESULTS

COMPETITION: Alta Trophy 2016
CATEGORY: Senior A - Ladies, Final Result
DATE: 2016-11-20

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Johanna Wick

Nathalie Sdderlind

Melissa Mclintyre-Andersson
Maja Dickman

Linnea Stromberg

Johanna Forsberg

Isabelle Ragnarsson

Malin Eklund

Monika-Inge Georgia Schedvins
Maria Sandberg

Camilla Tranehed

Ina Vikstrom

Erika Jansson

Jenny Lindborg

Olga Bylund

Harald Heineman

Alta Idrottsférening
Ornskoldsviks Konstakningsklu
Orebro Konstékningsklubb

IFK Osterakers KK
Ornskoéldsviks Konstékningsklu
Hammaro Konstékningsklubb
Djursholms Allmé&nna SK
Uppsala Allmanna Konstaknings
Foreningen Skating o Dance Ac
IFK Vasteras Konstakningsklub
IFK Lidingts Konstakningsklub
Umead IK Konstékningsforening
Uppsala Allmanna Konstaknings
Hammar6 Konstakningsklubb
Djursholms Allimanna SK

106,94
106,36
95,15
95,07
94,40
93,96
86,57
83,48
78,31
74,08
72,60
67,05
64,62
63,41
60,67
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